Specifications are subject to change without notice (19.01.2015)	 1
Photoelectrics
•	 Range: 12 m
•	 Modulated, visible light, polarized
•	 Make or break switching function (switch selectable)
•	 LED-indication for target detected
•	 Multi supply voltage:
	 12 to 240 VDC and

Retro-reflective, Polarized, Relay Output
Type PMP12..
Ordering Key
Type family
Type
Sensing distance (m)
Output relay
Cable gland type
 PMP12RG
2	 Specifications are subject to change without notice (19.01.2015)
14
.5
17.5
29
.5
25
2.
5
67
.5
36
35
.5
P
g
13
.5
Ø
4.
3
5
81
40
61.5
7or
 ½
”
N
P
T
Operation Diagram
t   = Time delay
tv = Power ON delay
Power supply
Object present
Target present
Dimensions
PMP PMP with angle  bracket
Specifications (cont.)
Housing material
	 Body	 PC/ABS, grey
	 Front	 PMMA, red
	 Cover	 PC, black
	 Cable gland	 PA, black, reinforced
	 Mounting  bracket	 Steel, galvanized
Connection
	 Screw terminal	 5 x 2 x 1 mm2
	 Cable gland	 PG 13.5 or 1/2” NPT
 		 for cable 6 to 10 mm
Weight	 110 g
Approvals	 UL, CSA
CE-marking	 Yes
PMP12
Connection Diagram
ON
LED
DIP switches
12 - 240 VDC
24 - 240 VAC
50/60 Hz
30 VDC
250 VAC
Max. 3 A